(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Vikas Singh Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2405 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 23 Jan 1999 Application Received | 27-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115832 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 18-12-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 17-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Exam 14-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Transunion CIBIL 27-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 17-12-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Parivahan Sewa Database 27-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: GirnarSoft Education Services Private GirnarSoft Education Services Private
Limited /College Dekho Limited /College Dekho

Name Of The Candidate: Vikas Singh Vikas Singh

Emp Code: 10024542 Not Disclosed

From: 15-02-2023 15-02-2023

To: 04-08-2023 04-08-2023

Designation: Senior Counselor Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date: 17-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101511797644
NAME VIKAS SINGH
FATHER'S NAME YATENDRA SINGH
Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | PYBOM24182510000014913 | AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 27-001-2025 NA
2 | RJRAJ13697190000015012 ﬁﬁ#‘;ﬁﬁoﬂ EDUCATION:SERVICES PRIVATE | 4 cipu obion 04-Aug-2023
3 | PUPUNO0342240000775433 | TECH MAHINDRA LIMITED 03-0ct-2019 12-Dec-2019
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Annexure 1 (b)

Q@0 0ds RS T Pra
BGV BGY <bgv@coliegedekho.com:>
Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate-GQ-AMRSN-2405-Vikas Singh

Shaln
HySgutpasgctaln; ashSpoidguesyiosalin

0 1 ere a0 probéems with how this mesiage 5 Quployed, ok here 10 sew i1 ina web Drowser,
Click here to download picieres. To help protect your privacy, Dwthook prevented automatic download of some pichees infhis MEsEAge

Hi Sharlin,
We are unable to locate this employee code in our system. Kindly verify the employee code with the candidate once again, so that we can proceed funther with the background verification.
Thank you for your understanding.

Regards,
BGW

O Fri, Nov 7, 2025 at 3:32 PM Sharlin <venifymyemplovment@goldquestglobal in= wrote:

Daar HA,

As per the Relieving letter candidate employee code is 10024542 and please find attached Relieving letter and help us with the verification,
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Fdahe
CollegeDekho
15-09-2023

Vikas Singh
Employee Code: 10024542

Department: Study Abroad
Location: New Delhi

Subject: Relieving Letter

Dear Vikas Singh,

Annexure 1 (c)

This is with reference to your resignation from the services of GirnarSoft Education Services Private Limited.
Your resignation was accepted, and you have been relieved from the services at the close of business hours

on 04-08-2023,

This letter also serves as a confirmation that you were employed with us as Senior Executive— Study Abroad
from 15-02-2023 to 04-08-2023 at New Delhi office location.

We wish you all the best in your future endeavors.

Sincerely,

For GirnarSoft Education Services Private Limited

’
|I. ) ®
L,

o

Kavita Azad
Chief Human Resource Officer

Company Name: (iimeroft Fdocaton Services Private Limited

Cormpenste (fce:
Sth Floos, BFTP Centrs One, Sector &1,
Gl Course Fxiension Road, Gurugrum, 122002 Haryena

Contact: |900-572-4%77 | Emill: bellof@eollegedekho. com

Registered (Hfice:
fith - il Floor SDC Building, Tuming Pols 404,
Mloji Coleay, Calgii Meaxp, Malviye Mogar, Inipus 3020017 Rajesthes

CIN po,: VS0 R 201 SPTO04 7265
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Chaudhary Charan Singh University Chaudhary Charan Singh University

Name Of The Candidate: Vikas Singh Vikas Singh

Enroll No: 16082161 16082161

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-10 2020-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Exam Chaudhary
Charan Singh University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Exam

Report Verified Date: 14-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

=g =

INIV
I
NT OF M.

Lh% (MRTAINED
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vikas Singh

Vikas Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Vikas Singh
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 25
Case lD GO-AMRSN-2405
Current Group Word-Check
Gender hiale Date of Birth
Last Screened 27 Oct 2025 0813 Case Creates:q
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 25
Resolved Matches 25 Positive: 0 Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
MNeme Wikas Singh
Dimte Printad 2T-10-2025, 0815

ol o Y% LSEG i

False: 25

Confidential

23 Jan 1999

27 Oct 2025 08:13
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

THDMWIDUAL MALE

LE, Exact
EP. Apr-1988 Ot 2028 hed mismaich 100%
Sic

FALSE Vikgs SINGH 7328551 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 1990, MO ND - Aulo-Resa  Dole of Bisth Exacl=
SiC 1981 Ol 2025 hed mismatch 1005

FALSE Vikas SIHGH 5343068 OB, INDVIDUAL  MALE 1863, D IND 27 Aulo-Reso  Date of Birth Exact -
Sic 1970 Ce3-202% hed mismaich 100%.

FaLESE Vikms SINGH 2413548 0B, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 2006 BND} TN 7= Aubo-Reso.  Date of Buth Exyed -
SiC 2007 Ched= 2025 ed mismaich 100%

FALSE Vilas SINGH  TI60E32 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 1594, L ie) L= 27- Auto-Rese  Dule of Dl Exact =
5iC 1958 Ocl- 2028 Fowdl mizmaich 100%

FALSE Vikas SINGH 5481830 OB, INDMWVIDUAL MALE 1835, HPL NPL. THCET= Auto-Reso Daile of Beth Exact -
S 1595 Q2025 ved mismadch 100%

FALSE Viioas Kumar 5818076 OB, INDAWVIDUAL  MALE [ is] [V 7- Unknown  No Mabch Exacl -
SINGH BiC Thed- 2025 100%

FALSE Vikas SINGH 6145902 Q8. INDMVIDUAL  MALE Lie] NG - Unknown  Ho Match Exart «
S Oci-2025 100%

FALSE Vikas SINGH  SSRIGS0 OF, INDWVIDUAL MALE WD IND 27- Unknown  Bo Mabch Exact -
Sic O-202% 100%

FALSE Wikas SINGH  337B984 PEP INDWVIDUAL  MALE D IND 2T- Unknown Ko Makch Exnet -
02025 100%

FALSE Vims SINGH 1727301 PEF  INDWVIDUAL MALE IND MDY - Uriknenan B Maboh Exact -
Ol 2025 100%

FALSE Vikas SINGH  TE32282 EE INDWVIDUAL MALE L] IHD - Unknown o Mabch Exaci-
e O3-2025 100%

FALSE Vikas SINGH  B4558TE OB, INDWIDUAL  MALE D WD 27 Unknown Mo Match Exact -
S Orci-2025 100%

FALSE Vs SINGH 5301041 0B, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND IHD - Urikrsrwn o Mabch Exad=
i Ol 20215 100%

FALSE Vikas SINGH 7702588 LE, INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE WD HD 2i- Unknown  No Match Exact =
s51C Oi-202% 100%

Mams Wikcas Singh
Dete Printed 27-10-2025, 0R:AS

:.:n mu.:gb& M LSEG H%LI.IGENCE
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Annexure 3 (c)

FALSE Wikas SINGH 7571910 OB,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE o HD  37- Linknown o Match Exact-
ac Oci-2025 100%
FALSE Vikas SINGH 8524576 LE, CRIME-.F MALE ] D 2T Unknown Mo Match Excact-
SIC INANCIAL Oct-2025 100%
FALSE Wikas SINGH 6542156 OB, INDIWVIDUAL  MALE D Mo 27 Unknown - o Match Exact -
SIC Ot 2025 100%
FALSE Vikas SINGH  TE35421 0B, INDVIDUAL  MALE N MO 27 Unkniown 140 Matcn Exaict -
SiC Ot 2025 100%
FALSE Wikas SINGH 7239747 OB,  INDWVIOUAL  MALE N N 27 Unknown  Ha Match Exaci-
Sic: Ot 2025 100%
FALSE Vikas SINGH  T353823 OB, INDIWVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 27- Unknown o Match Exact-
= Ocl-2085 100%:
FALSE Vikas SINGH 5281680 OB, (INDMIOUAL  MALE D mo 37- Unknowr Mo Match Exact-
8C Ot 2025 100%
FALSE Vikas SINGH  GTE4856 oeg, ieDhEDUAL MALE D [11]s] v Unkrown Mo Maich Exact -
c Ot 2025 100%
FALSE Vikas SINGH  Te43374 OB, INDVIDUAL  MALE o AN, 27- Unincwn  No Match Exact -
5C D Oc2026 100%
FALSE Vikas Singh 405110 OB, INDVIDUAL  MALE L] MO 27 Unknown Mo Match Engict -
CHHOTU sic Ot 2026 100%
Haana Wias Sangh
Dunse Prinstd 27-10-2025, 0815
Princia By dambass chack RISK
Gbep Wik m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
bt
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Annexure 3 (d)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Notes Source

27 Oct 2025 08:14 database check 19 World-Check matche Desktop
s resclved as False

27 Oct 2025 08:13 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Iniial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

27 0ct 2025 08:12  database check MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this expoet are i UTC and may be i variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do =a; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hobd on them, and swch data includes thesr World-Check record; or (iii) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and absde by your ocwn obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of indiiduals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Chedk and provide them with imformation contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verfy the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bnef and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avalable n the extemnal sources to which links ane provided. The acouracy of the infoemation found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any acton is taken and you should inform: us i any links to the sowces are broken_ I this record contains negative allegations, it showld
ke as=aemed that such aflegations ane denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about indinviduals or ensties merely because they are
identified in the datshase, nor becawse they ane shown as "Reported being finked to” others identified in the database. The nature of linking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals.

Hame Vikas Singh
Date Printed Z7-10-2025, DB:15

Printed By database check RISK
Group Warld-Check m LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 14 /14



Annexure 3 (9)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 ())

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Vikas Singh Vikas Singh

Pan Number: ILGPS8566E ILGPS8566E

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 602

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

EEPCET DaTe o TiWe s 210 (B4 353T) | cowTROL MUk : FEAATTI0L TrunSUniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

mimamesn - BaDOIS00S sHYDOTEOT h—- =

COMSUMER INFORMATION

OB HakE Wik Sngh — i

oon + IROL1S9Y DEIVING LICEMOEMT  : =

CEHDER : Male AEDHEAR FISET Lt

acceras . Delfi 110092 Dehi , DELHI - 110087 o

CIBIL TRAMSUHIOHN SCORE(S)
SCORTHG FACTORS
1 Prezence OF Delnguency
L Presence Of Dalinquancy In The Recent Pect
@ I Presence OF Eﬂu‘:ﬁnﬂaﬂp Bz Of Recent Update
ESMGH 602 4 Presenoce Of Delnguency In Last 13 Months

5. Low Credit Age=
Faarnjes frees
IO g ) i 0D [l i)

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCTUHTS BALAMCES ACCOIUMT SSEHED DATE
Todtal -] 2 High Cr/Sanc. Amt - F0 249 Racent : LD DO
Zero belance 3 1 Current 3 FILME Dldest : 21 0GP0
Cheardus = 1 Ohvrdus = FIL MS

EHOQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL ELUTRERE T AT EET 30 D EWET i3 O THE BT 14 HOHTHS
15 VA0S a] 3 7

CREDITVISIOHE ALGORITHM{S)

i-_ﬁl e rwdiWiaton Slge o mds svallab s

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

ook wasae - WIKAS sTHIGH oo - THOLIFS cEmizer - bale omemrremoo i score - 602

IDENTIFICATION(S)

| [CEITERICATIOM TFPE OEHTISIZ AFTOH MLEER IEELRE O4ATE ERPIRATI TATE

PAN CARD LLoPefSSSE - -

1= AADHAARID MOT DEeClOeED - =

(=) - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMCOUIRY
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Annexure 4 (b)

TELEPHOMNE(S)
TrPE TELEHOME WIMBER TELEPHOME EXTEMSION
Mot Classiied 07A2E934025 -
Hot Classified 074269346025 -

(&) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
m s Emmail Reze rd available

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADORESS CATEGORY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED
5/0 YATEMDRA SINGH 545 14 MOHAH MAGAR, GHAZIABAD, }
UTTAR P . Permanent 1270142024
GIRNARSOFT EDUCATION SERVI, MGE CORPORATION MALL,, }
GROLUND FLOOR, SHOP MO 28, MEW DELML, DELHT - 110017 Offize AT
545 14 MOHAN MAGAR MEW KARHERA COLOMNY,, : =
GHATIABAD, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH - 201007 Hexaderice AR 20
(e] - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM EMOUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCOUNT TYPE OCCURATION CODE INCIOME HET/oROSS THCOME MICHTHLY FAMNLAL THCOME
[Date Reparted) THDECATOR IHOICATOR
CRECIT CARD Others Mot Availabis Mot Availabls Mat Avaishls
(L2086 2034)
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CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

Annexure 4 (c)

1. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  DATE OPEMED : Z1/06/2023 | DATECLOSED - | DATE REPORTED b CERTIFIED : 30/09/2025 mﬂ
ACCOUNT AMOUNTS STATUS
TVFE : CREDIT CARD CREDITLIMIT : ¥ 18,000 FAFHENT © MONTHLY CREDIT = WRITTEN-OFF
FREQUENCY FACILITY
MEMTER 1 HOT DISCLOSED HIoH CREDIT : ¥ 31,745 STATUS
HAME AHOUNT
WRITTEN OFF - T 31745

ACCOUNT  : Mot Disclos=d CASHLIMIT : ¥900 {TOTAL)
MUHEER

CURRENT : FILTAS WRITTEN OFF - ¥15.627
OWHERSHIF : ITMDIVIDUAL BALANCE [PRINCIPLE)

OVERDUE : F3ILTAS
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION START DATE - OL/O9/20Z5 | EMD DATE - 0L/0S/2024 | LAST PAYMENT : 177122024
YEAR JAN FEB HMAR APR MAY JUH JUL AUG SEP ocT Moy DEC
2025 080 110 140 170 180 180 260 291 322 - - -
2024 - - - - 000 003 003 033 o003 003 0313 063

2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUMNT INFORMATION.  DATE OPEMED : 21/06/2023 | DATECLOSED :12/04/2024 | DATE REPORTED & CERTIFIED :13/05/2024 mﬂ
ACCOUNT AMOUNTS STATUS
VR : CREDIT CARD CREDIT LIMIT : ¥ 18,000 PAFHENT ¢ MONTHLY MA
FREQUENCY

HEMBER : NOT DISCLOSED HIoH CREDIT : ¥18,5D4
MAME AHOUNT
ACCOUNT  : Mot Disclos=d CASHLIMIT : 900
HUMEELR

CURRENT : ED
OWHERSHIF : IHDIVIDUAL BALANCE
DAYS PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION STANT DATE - 0LF05/2024 | EMD DATE : 01L/08/2023 | LAST PBAYHENT - 17/03/2024
¥EAR JAN FEB MAR APR A JUN JUL AL SER oOET WO DEE
1024 oo ooo 003 000 000 - - - - - - -
2023 - - - - - - - 000 o000 o000 000 o0
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Annexure 4 (d)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

EHQUIRIES
MEMBER HAHE EMOLARY DATE ENOAIIRY PURPOGE EMCAMRY AMOUNT
HOT DISCLOSED 0062025 PERSOMAL LOAN % 2,00,000
SBL 24/047 2025 BUSINESS LOAN - GEMERAL % L00,000
SHEL 19/02/2025 BUSINESS LOAN - GEMERAL ¥ 1,00,000
WOT DISCLOSED 2650970024 CONSUMER LOAN 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED 14/ 042024 OTHERS 150,000
HWOT DISCLOSED 12/DE&/S 2024 OTHERS T 150,000
NOT DISCLOSED 1/0&72024 OTHERS ¥ 1,00,000
SHL 16/ 05,2024 OTHERS % 16,00, 00
SBEL 1005 2024 AUTO LOAN [PERSONAL) %l
SBI 10/057 3024 OTHERS % 1,00,000
WOT DISCLOSED 1/07f2023 CREDIT CARD % 1,000
WOT DISCLOSED 19/ 06/ 2023 CREDIT CARD 1000
WOT DISCLOSED I7/D&/ 2023 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED 15/0&672023 CREDIT CARD 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED 10062023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
MOT DISCLOSED D2/02/2023 ECUCATION LOAM T 42,500
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 4 (e)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION

HEY TERM / CODE

DESCHIFTION

Report name

Consumer Details

Identification]s)

Telephoneis) -

Email Contact(s) :
Employment Informationis):

Address{es):

Consumer Account Detmils:

Consumer Account Detmils:

Consumer Account Detsils:

Enquiry Details :

ID Types

Telephone Types

Occupation Codes

Addresz Category

Account Information

Dy Past DueeSAccet Claccification

Information under dispute

Mot Disclosed

Consumer CIR

Enriched throwgh Enguiry

Income Tax I Humber (FAM)
Passport Humber

Vorer ID

Driver's Licence Mumber
Ration Card Mumber
Unrversal TD Murmber (LT

Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Mobile phone

Home Phone

Office phone

ot Classified

Latest 4 emnils reported.

Lete=t Employment detail reported.
Salaried

Setf Employed Professionals

Self Employed

Others

Latest 4 sddress reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address

Office Addreczs

Hot oategormed

Agtve: Account not closed

Inmctive: Cloced socount

Date Opened: Date of first dishursement

Date Closed: Date of account closure

Date reported & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Lact Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Start date: Beginning of the payment history

End Date- End of the payment hictory

O00: Payment is made on the due date

001-900: Payment ic missed by number of days from the due date
STD: Payments beimg made within 90 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 90 doys

DET : The account has remained Sub-5tandard for 12 months:

LS5 - The account where loss has been identified and remains encollectable
X : Dinta not reported by Institution

Consumer has raised grievanos request regarding issue im correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enquiry made with other Members

EMD OF REPORT ON YIKAS SINGH

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 26/ 26



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2405

GQ-AMRSN-2405

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Candidate Name: Vikas Singh Vikas Singh

Date Of Birth: 23-01-1999 23-01-1999

Father Name: Yatendra Singh Yatendra Singh

Addressl: 545/14 New Karhera colony, Mohan 545/14 New Karhera colony, Mohan
nagar, Airforce station, Ghaziabad, nagar, Airforce station, Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh- 201007. Uttar Pradesh- 201007.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSIN-2405

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vileas Singh

FATHER NAME Yatendra Simgh

DATE OF BIRTH 23-January-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT #5/14 New Karhera colony, Mohan nagar, Airforce stanon, Ghamabad, Urtar Pradesh-
201007.

VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

27-Ocrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION enfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkine Litigation databaze there is no Civil or Conminal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jngsdictional Hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thus information is subjectrve 20 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thus search and as per the onkine Litigation database there is no Civil or Conunal case instifiuted against the Reference
IMNumber raised before ns. The information iz subject to the search conducted within the [nosdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. Hence, this information 1z mabjectsve 20 nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condueted i retrieval of the information as per the public records avadlable. The mnformation 15 ganed on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Teuly

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vikas Singh

Vikas Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2405 GQ-AMRSN-2405
Employee Id: 115832 115832
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

17-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Vikas Singh Vikas Singh

DOB 23-01-1999 23-01-1999

Graduation

Name of the Board / School Ch Charan Singh University Ch Charan Singh University
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2.8 years identified between UG(06-2020) & Girnarsoft(02-2023).During this gap period, Candidate was not

involved in any emps and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.6 years identified between 12th std(03-2016) & UG(09-2017).During this gap period, Candidate was not

involved in any emps and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

10th Std

MName of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Educatian
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil Mil

Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

GIRMARSOFT EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

GIRNARSOFT EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee Vikas Singh Vikas Singh
Date Dfiuining - From 15-02-2023 15-02-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 04-08-2024 04-08-2024

Designation / Role

Senior Counsellor

Senior Counsellor

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.2 years identified between Girnarsoft(08-2024) & AML{10-2025).During this gap period, Candidate was
pursuing Master's degree and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green. According to UAN Report,
Girnarsoft DOR : 04-08-2023 but according to candidate BGV DOR : 04-08-2024.Candidate mentioned wrongly DOR at Girnarsoft in
BGV and apologised for the same.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Tech Mahindra Ltd

Tech Mahindra Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Vikas Singh Vikas Singh
Date of joining - From 03-10-2019 03-10-2019
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 12-12-2019 12-12-2019

Designation / Role

Associate-Customer Support

Assaciate-Customer Support

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

Driving Licence

Driving Licence

Identity Number:

UP14 20230003105

UP14 20230003105

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Parivahan Sewa Database

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through online database verification
found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Parivahan Sewa Database

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

5 |
Indian Union Driving Licence o
Issued by Uttar Pradesh
i UP14 20230003105
-
~
Issue Date  Validity (NT)  Validity(TR)* " S
21-01-2023 22-01-2039  ——— ~
&
a
I er's Signature 2
Name: VIKAS SINGH .
Date of Birth: 23-01-1999 Blood Group:A+VE Organ Donor: ¥ é
=
Son/Daughter/Wife of:  YATENDRA SINGH 2
Address: -
H NO 545 GALI NO 14 GHAZIABAD (M CORP.)
Ghaziabad,UP 201007 .
L -
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Annexure 7 (b)

PARIVAHAN | Government of India
a SEWA
@ MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS

| Know Your Driving Licence Status |

Driving Licence Mo. *

Date OF Birth *

Check Status || Reset |

Details Of Driving License: UP14 20230003105

Current Status ACTIVE
Holder's Name WEH'S 5*NH
Old { New DL No. P&
Source Of Data SARATHI
Driving License |nitial Details

Initial Issue Date 21-Jan-20:23
Initial Issuing Office RTO, GHAZIABAD

Driving License Endorsed Details
Last Endorsed Date 21-Jan-2023
Last Endorsed Office RTO. GHAZIABAD

Last Completed Transaction 1S5UE OF DRIVING LICENCE

Driving License Validity Details

Mon-Transport From: 21-Jan-2023 To: 22-Jan-2038
Transport From: MA To: MA
Hazardous Walid Till MA Hill Valid Till A

Class Of Wehicle Details

COV Category Class Of Wehicle COV |ssue Date
MT MCWG 21-Jan-2023

MT Lny 21-Jan-2023
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2405

GQ-AMRSN-2405

Candidate Name: Vikas Singh Vikas Singh

Date Of Birth: 23-01-1999 23-01-1999

Father Name: Yatendra Singh Yatendra Singh

Addressl: 545/14 New Karhera colony, Mohan 545/14 New Karhera colony, Mohan
nagar, Airforce station, Ghaziabad, nagar, Airforce station, Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh- 201007. Uttar Pradesh- 201007.

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAT COMNSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2405

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vikas Singh

FATHER NAME Yatendra Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 23-January-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 54514 New Earhera colony, Mohan nagar, Airforce station, Ghaziabad, Urtar Pradesh-
201007,

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION ASPER B " .
Sahibabad Police Station

ADDRESS
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-Oectober-2025

EXECUILIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCILUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber caized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information :s subjectrve 1n natiuge.

IAWYERS'S COMMEIT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condneted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subyectrre in natere.

DISCILAIMER:

Piopes due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIEINT and the undersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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